Friday
4:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
Saturday
7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Sunday

7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:00-11:30 a.m.

MO-RANCH

A Safe Place Retreat
November 6-8, 2020

Registration

Dinner

Welcome, Introduction &
Session 1: The Healing Power of Story

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Session 2: How Grief Affects Us
Lunch
Session 3: The Gift of Lament
Labyrinth

Free Time

Walking, Rest, Journaling, Gift Store, etc.

Dinner

Session 4: Your New World

Breakfast

Session 5: Light in the Divine — Celebration

of Those Who Have Gone Before Us
& Closing Worship

Mabee (Registration) Lobby
King Dining Hall
Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall
Classroom
King Dining Hall

Classroom

Ranch

King Dining Hall

Classroom

King Dining Hall

Classroom

Hotel housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your retreat schedule.

Please return hotel keys to the front desk or leave in your room.



* Scheduled times may be altered to fit the needs of the group.
Revised 11/7/19



