

A Safe Place Retreat November 6-8, 2020

Friday		
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Registration	Mabee (Registration) Lobby
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:45 p.m.	Welcome, Introduction & Session 1: The Healing Power of Story	Classroom
8:45 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Classroom
Saturday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	Session 2: How Grief Affects Us	Classroom
11:30 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Session 3: The Gift of Lament	Classroom
	Labyrinth	
3:00 p.m.	Free Time Walking, Rest, Journaling, Gift Store, etc.	Ranch
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Session 4: Your New World	Classroom
Sunday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00-11:30 a.m.	Session 5: Light in the Divine – Celebration of Those Who Have Gone Before Us & Closing Worship	Classroom

Hotel housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your retreat schedule.

Please return hotel keys to the front desk or leave in your room.

* Scheduled times may be altered to fit the needs of the group. Revised 11/7/19